75-137.11 • AUGUST, 2015
COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL
APPLIED PRODUCTS
HEATING
VENTILATING
COOLING
MAKE-UP AIR
2 75-137.112

 exterior casing parts
• Certified to 3.0” W.C. external static pressure
Optional Features:
• 409 stainless steel heat exchanger and burner
• 409 stainless steel drip pan
• Two-stage and electronic modulation controls for either natural or propane gas
• Building management compatible modulating gas controls for 0 - 10 Vdc or 4 - 20 mA input
• High and/or low gas pressure switches
• Low Initial Cost • Applications Cover Heating and/or Make-Up Air • 75,000 to 400,000 Btu/Hr Input Capacity
• Low Maintenance • Easy to Service
Performance Data ➀ ➁
  Btu/Hr  Low Temperature  High Temperature
 Model   Temperature Rise  Temperature Rise
 No. Input Output Range (°F) CFM Range Range (°F) CFM Range
HFP75 75,000 60,000 20 - 60 926 - 2,778 20 - 100 556 - 2,778
HFP100 100,000 80,000 20 - 60 1,235 - 3,704 20 - 100 741 - 3,704
HFP125 125,000 100,000 20 - 60 1,543 - 4,630 20 - 100 926 - 4,630
HFP150 150,000 120,000 20 - 60 1,852 - 5,556 20 - 100 1,111 - 5,556
HFP175 175,000 140,000 20 - 60 2,160 - 6,481 20 - 100 1,296 - 6,481
HFP200 200,000 160,000 20 - 60 2,469 - 7,407 20 - 100 1,481 - 7,407
HFP225 225,000 180,000 20 - 60 2,778 - 8,333 20 - 100 1,667 - 8,333
HFP250 250,000 200,000 20 - 60 3,086 - 9,259 20 - 100 1,852 - 9,259
HFP300 300,000 240,000 20 - 60 3,704 - 11,111 20 - 100 2,222 - 11,111
HFP350 350,000 280,000 20 - 60 4,321 - 12,963 23 - 100 2,593 - 11,111
HFP400 400,000 320,000 20 - 60 4,938 - 14,815 27 - 100 2,963 - 11,111
➀ Ratings are shown for elevations up to 2,000 feet.
➁ Units approved for use in California by CEC.
MODEL HFP
775-137.11